DuaLED_2x2  06/17  page 1 of 5
Philips Day-Brite / Philips CFI DuaLED recessed is a highly efficient,
visually comfortable, architecturally styled recessed LED luminaire,
designed with a minimalistic strategy to achieve sustainable objectives. Its
clean, modern design offers a fresh variation on the popular dual chamber
theme and provides architectural styling compatible with virtually any area.
SpaceWise Technology for selected applications is optional for additional
energy savings and control.

2100, 2700, 3000, 3400,
3800, or 4400lm
Ordering guide
Width
2
Family
DL
Ceiling
Type
G
Lumen Package Color
–
Length
2 –
Diffusers
D –
Voltage
–
Driver
–
2	 2' 	DL	 DuaLED G	 Grid 	21L	 2100 nominal
delivered lumens
	27L	 2700 nominal
delivered lumens
	30L 1	 3000 nominal
delivered lumens
	34L	 3400 nominal
delivered lumens
	38L	 3800 nominal
delivered lumens
	44L	 4400 nominal
delivered lumens
	830	 80 CRI,
3000K
	835	 80 CRI,
3500K
	840	 80 CRI,
4000K
	850	 80 CRI,
5000K
2	 2' 	D	 Diffuse
(Opal)
	UNV	 Universal
voltage
120-277V
	347	 347V
	24VDC 1	 24V DC
(EMerge
Registered)
DIM2	 0-10v dimming
L3D 3	 Lutron Hi-Lume A,
1% Dimming
LDE 4	 Lutron LDE5, 5%
dimming
DALI	 DALI dimming
SDIM	 Step dimming
to 40% power
Options
Footnotes
1	 24VDC only available in 30L lumen package. Do not specify a driver option.
2	 Integral SWZDT and DAYOCC options dimmable to 5% via wireless wall switch,
all other 0-10V wired configurations dimmable to 1%.
3	 L3D option available only on 27L and 34L lumen packages.
4	LDE option available only on 27L, 34L, 38L, and 44L lumen packages.
5	 Not available in 24VDC.
6	Specify only with -DIM driver option.
7	 Must order SWZ-REMOTE SpaceWise handheld remote with each system order.
AG	 Antimicrobial paint
F15	 3/8" Flex, 3 Wire 18 gauge 6'
F25	 3/8" Flex, 4 Wire 18 gauge 6'
F1/D5	 3/8" Twin Flex, 3 Wire 18 gauge 6' for dimmable luminaires
F2/5W5	 3/8" Single Flex, 5 Wire 18 gauge 6' for dimmable luminaires
GLR5	 Fusing, Fast Blow